

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work).					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Army Barr					
Wordo Army Barr Punjab Jalga					
Under H R (BOSA)					
Name of Agency: -					
Shri Anil K. Prasad					
At - Osmga, H. K. Karm					
Dist - S. K. Karm, B. K. Karm					
Agreement No. & Dated					
08/11/2022 - 2023					
10/03/2023					
Agreement Amount of Major Work					
Rs. 21,88,285 = ₹					
Agreement Amount of Minor Work					
Rs. 6,43,862 = ₹					
Agreement Rate					
21 % below					
Date of Work Start					
04/02/2023					
Date of Work Completion					
03/11/2023					
Actual Completion date					
10/06/2023					

Continuation

Estimate of work Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & laying of Setback & Motorway Road V.T.M.D. & P-2 Qty - 2 Nos @ Rs 10,903.86/ea Rs 21,808 =					
(2) Jungle Clearing & grabbing of road land V.T.M.D. & P-2 Area - 0.20 Hectare @ Rs 62,032.43/Ha Rs 12,406 =					
(3) Construction of GEB C.R. - 2 P.B.T. post/leg V.T.M.D. & P-2 Qty - 11.0643 @ Rs 2741.38/m ³ Rs 30,320 =					
(4) Providing, laying & Rolling of W.B.M. 6x-2 V.T.M.D. & P-3 Qty - 18.3043 @ Rs 5854.02/m ³ Rs 1,07,129 =					
(5) Providing & laying of W.B.M. 6x-3 V.T.M.D. & P-4 Qty - 32.9243 @ Rs 5474.35/m ³ Rs 1,80,216 =					

Continuation

C.O. - Total Rs 3,51,879 =

134 - R 3,51,879 = 0

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing & laying of 10mm concrete coat with SS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-5					
Area - 438.93 m ²					
P R 60.13/m ²				R 26,393 = 0	
(18) Providing & laying of 10mm concrete coat with RS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-5					
Area - 438.93 m ²					
P R 20.46/m ²				R 8981 = 0	
(8/8) Providing & laying of Rolling of 20mm thick M.S.S.					

V.T.M.B & P-5					
Area - 438.93 m ²					
P R 264.83/m ²				R 1,16,242 = 0	
(9/9) Providing & laying of 10mm concrete coat with RS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-6					
Area - 3092.0 m ²					
P R 17.05/m ²				R 52,719 = 0	
(10/10) Providing & laying of Rolling of 25mm thick S.D.B.C.					
V.T.M.B & P-6					
Area - 77.30 m ²					
P R 14,426.49/m ²				R 1,115,168 = 0	

Continuation

C.O - Total R 16,71,382 = 0

B.T. R 16,71,322

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
11/19 Road markings work					
thermo plastic compound on					
B.T. Surface.					
N.T.W.B & P - 7					
Area - 200.00 m ²					
Q R 823.80/m ² R 1,64,760 =					
2/23 Border masonry work					
1:4 CM in parapet					
2.25m x 6.00m x 0.40m x 0.60m					
					5.76 m ³
N.T.W.B & P - 7					
Q R - 5.76 m ³					
Q R 6091.53/m ³ R 35,087 =					
3/22 Plastering work					
1:4 CM in parapet					
N.T.W.B & P - 7					
Area - 40.32 m ²					
Q R 203.64/m ² R 8211 =					
14/23 Providing 120 coats					
equal to parapet					
N.T.W.B & P - 8					
Area - 40.32 m ²					
Q R 116.86/m ² R 4712 =					

Continuation

C.O - total R 18,84,152 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Expenditure in Rs.
	No.	L.	B.	
(11) Supply of 10000 stones				
Qty - 8				
Rate - 420.00				
Rs 253.71/43				Rs 1.06,555.00
(12) Provision of 20000 stones				
Qty - 1				
Rate - 1.00				
Rs 2943.57/00				Rs 2943.57
(13) Provision of 20000 stones				
Qty - 20000				

Qty - 9				
Rate - 1.00				
Rs 12.00/00				Rs 12.00
(14) Provision of 10000 stones				
Qty - 10000				
Rate - 1.00				
Rs 1.00/00				Rs 1.00
Qty - 9				
Rate - 1.92				
Rs 14.87.20/00				Rs 28,603.00
(15) Provision of 10000 stones				
Qty - 10000				
Rate - 1.00				
Rs 1.00/00				Rs 1.00
Qty - 9				
Rate - 1.00				
Rs 1.00/00				Rs 1.00
(16) Provision of 10000 stones				
Qty - 10000				
Rate - 1.00				
Rs 1.00/00				Rs 1.00

Continuation

Rs 20,43,930.00

19.01.
23.02

B.T. Rs 20,42,930=

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/15 providing of 600mm circular Board					
X.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 2 Nos					
Q R 4336.00/ea R					8672=
21/18 providing of 600mm x 450mm size rectangular Board.					
X.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 2 Nos					
Q R 4192.24/ea R					8385=
22/18 planting of trees by road sides.					
X.T.M.B & P-11A Nos					
Q R 1091.24/ea R					1,24,401=
Total R					21,85,388=
Add GST @ 12% (H) R					2,62,447=
Add L. Ceb @ 1% (H) R					21,854=
Add Storage fee (H) R					19,485=
G. Total R					24,88,974=
Less 21% befora pur (H) R					5,22,685=
Net BPH Amount => R					19,66,289=
20/10/2023 J.E					
10/06/23 AE					
CAP Shani 10/6/23 E.E					

Continuation

Continuation